
THE MIDWEST CLINIC 
2025 

 PERFORMING GROUP HOUSING 
 
Hyatt Regency McCormick Place  
2233 S. Martin Luther King Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60616 
Hotel Phone: 312-567-1234 
Special Group Rate: $176 s/$196 queen dbl 
 
THE HOTEL IS CONNECTED TO THE WEST 
BUILDING SO THERE WILL BE NO NEED FOR 
TRANSPORTATION TO AND FROM THE 
CENTER. 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Alyson Anderson 
Senior Event Manager 
Phone: 312-528-4183   
E:  Alyson.anderson@hyatt.com 
 
Marriott Marquis McCormick 
Place 
2121 S. Prairie Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60616 
Hotel Phone:  312-824-0500 
Special Group Rate: $179/$199 queen dbl 
 
THE HOTEL IS CONNECTED TO THE WEST 
BUILDING SO THERE WILL BE NO NEED FOR 
TRANSPORTATION TO AND FROM THE 
CENTER. 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Vivica Vargas 
Senior Event Manager  
Phone: 312-316-6379 
E:  Vivica.vargas@marriott.com 
           
Hilton Tri-Plex at McCormick 
Place 
123 E. Cermak Road 
Chicago, IL 60616 
Hotel Phone: 312-791-1121 
Special Group Rate: $173 s/d 
 
THE HOTEL IS CONNECTED TO THE WEST 
BUILDING SO THERE WILL BE NO NEED FOR 
TRANSPORTATION TO AND FROM THE 
CENTER. 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Beatriz Gonzalez 
Group Housing Coordinator 
Phone: 312-361214 
E:  Bgonzalez@firsthospitality.com 
 
 

Embassy Suites Chicago –  

Downtown Magnificent Mile 
511 North Columbus Drive 
Chicago, IL 60611 
Hotel Phone: 312-836-5900 
Special Group Rate:  $153 s/d; $168 t/$183 q 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Susan Zagraniczny 
Senior Sales Manager 
Phone:  312-423-6402 
E: Susan.zagraniczny@hilton.com 

 
Sheraton Grand Chicago 
301 E. Water Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
Hotel Phone: 312-464-1000 
Special Group Rate:  $175 s/d/t/q 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Brittaney Lugo 
Group Housing Manager 
Phone:  312-329-7023 
E: Brittaney.lugo@sheraton.com  
 
 
Hilton Chicago & Towers  
720 S. Michigan Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60605 
Hotel Phone: 312-922-4400 
Special Group Rate:  $149 s/d/t/q 
 
PLEASE CONTACT: 
Maritza Juarez 
Senior Catering and Events Manager 
Phone:  312-663-6514 
E: Maritza.juarez@hilton.com  
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